
FOLKETEATRET
SNORELOFTET
PLAN

MÅLESTOK 1:50

APRIL 2021

BRANDSLANGE

1184
1462

1000
600

BACKSTAGE
GARDEROBE

WC

63/32A

50MM OPHÆNGSRØR 
(h:256-263) 

SPOTS
(H:260)

NØRREGADE

KABELBAKKE

ELEVATOR

VENTILATION
(MIN.H:242)



FOLKETEATRET
SNORELOFTET
SNIT

MÅLESTOK 1:50
APRIL 2021

1184
1462

242255260275
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